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Michigan Swimming
Schedule of Events

Short Course Season 2015 - 2016

Oct 10 HoD Meeting MS @ Okemos Conference Center, Okemos, MI

Oct 9-11 IMX & IMR HVP @ Lakeland HS, White Lake, MI
“IMX Challenge Meet”

Oct 10-11 Pentathlon S @ Holt HS, Holt, MI
“Pentathlon”

Oct 16-18 A/B/C OLY @ Oakland University, Rochester, MI
“OLY Fall Classic”

Oct 16-18 A/B/C WMS @ Zeeland HS, Zeeland, MI
“Boo Bash”

Oct 17-18 A/B/C SMAC @ Saline HS, Saline MI
“La-Z-Boy Meet”

Oct 23-25 A/B/C USSC @ Waterford Mott HS, Waterford, MI
“Grab Bag Meet”

Oct 24-25 A/B/C LAC @ BC Lakeview HS, Battle Creek, MI
“Spooky Splash”

Oct 24-25 A/B/C MLA @ Holland Aquatic Center, Holland, MI
“Halloween Invitational”

Oct 31 Relays AQUA @ Oxford HS, Oxford, MI
“Monster Madness”

Nov 6-8 IMX BBA @ Birmingham Seaholm HS, Birmingham, MI
“Autumn IMX Challenge”

Nov 6-8 A/B/C CSW @ Clarkston HS, Clarkston, MI
“Harvest Meet”

Nov 13-15 A/B/C DCAC @ Dexter HS, Dexter, MI
“Red White and Blue Classic

Nov 13-15 A/B/C L @ L’Anse Creuse HS, Harrison Twp., MI
“Rock the Block”

Nov 14-15 A/B/C PAC @ BC Central HS, Battle Creek, MI
“The Gobbler Meet”

Nov 20-21 Girls HS State
Meets (3)

Div 1 @ TBD
Div 2 @ TBD
Div 3 @ TBD

Nov 20-22 A/B/C KAW @ Kettering HS, Waterford, MI
“Score Your Own Age”
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Nov 21-22 A/B/C-TF ROCK @ Rockford HS, Rockford, MI
“Fall Fiesta”

Nov 21-22 A/B/C SAC @ Novi HS, Novi, MI
“Thanksgiving ABC Classic”

Nov 21-22 12&U-P/F;
Open-T/F

SST @ Saline HS, Saline, MI
“Fall Classic”

Nov 22 TF / TT BBD @ Cranbrook HS, Bloomfield Hills, MI
“Day After Meet”

Dec 2-5 T/F USA-S, AT&T Winter National Championships,
Federal Way, WA

Dec 4-6 A/B/C EGRA @ East Grand Rapids HS, Grand Rapids, MI
“Winter Washout”

Dec 4-6 A/B/C LCSC @ Livonia Recreation Center, Livonia, MI
“Snowball Splash”

Dec 4-6 A/B/C LL @ Lake Orion HS, Lake Orion, MI
“Snow Bowl”

Dec 9-12 P/F USA-S Speedo Winter Jr. Championships East,
Atlanta, GA

Dec 11-13 A/B/C FAST @ Fenton HS, Fenton, MI

Dec 11-13 IMX GLT @ TBD
“IMX Challenge Meet”

Dec 12-13 T/F AQUA @ Oxford HS, Oxford, MI
“Holiday Showdown”

Dec 18-20 A/B/C CW @ Eastern Michigan University, Ypsilanti, MI
“Holiday Invitational”

Jan 8-10 A/B/C BAC @ Saline HS, Saline, MI
“Winterfest”

Jan 8-10 A/B/C PA @ Grosse Pointe North HS, Grosse Pointe, MI
“Frost Fest”

Jan 9 8&U B/C SJA @ St. Joseph HS, St. Joseph, MI
“Winter Waves”

Jan 15-17 10&U T/F;
11&O P/F

RAYS and WMS @ Zeeland HS, Zeeland, MI
“Great Lakes Tropical Challenge”

Jan 15-17 A/B/C T/F SLA @ South Lyon East HS, South Lyon, MI
“Arctic Blast”

Jan 15-17 A/B/C USSC @ Waterford-Mott HS, Waterford, MI
“Odd Age Meet”

Jan 22-24 ABC T/F GPG @ Grosse Pointe South HS, Grosse Pointe, MI
“Romp in the Swamp”
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Jan 22-24 A/B/C RDSC @ Romeo HS, Romeo, MI
“Romeo and Juliet Meet”

Jan 23 T/F – Open AQUA @ Oxford HS, Oxford, MI
“Sprint Challenge”

Jan 24 T/F
8 & U

LL @ Lake Orion HS, Lake Orion, MI
“Guppy Bowl”

Jan 29-31 T/F BBA @ Birmingham Seaholm HS, Birmingham, MI
“Splash and Dash”

Jan 29-31 A/B/C DRD @ Saline HS, Saline, MI
“Ground Hog Splash”

Jan 30-31 A/B/C – T/F ROCK @ Rockford HS, Rockford, MI
“Super Splash”

Feb 5-7 A/B/C CUDA @ Saginaw Valley State University,
University Center, MI
“Cupid Classic”

Feb 5-7 A/B/C LCSC @ Livonia Recreation Center, Livonia, MI
“Polar Plunge”

Feb 5-7 A/B/C PAC @ BC Central HS, Battle Creek, MI
“Crocodile Rock”

Feb 5-7 A/B/C USSC @ Stoney Creek HS, Rochester, MI

Feb 6-7 T/F GRNS @ East Kentwood HS, Grand Rapids, MI
“GRNSA Open”

Feb 12-14 12&U T/F;
13&O P/F

MLA @ Holland Aquatic Center, Holland, MI
“Midwest Open”

Feb 12-14 P/F & T/F OLY @ Oakland University, Rochester, MI
“Michigan Open”

Feb 12-14 A/B/C SMAC @ Saline HS, Saline, MI
“Last Chance Meet”

Feb 13-14 Open T/F
(SCM)

AQUA @ Oxford HS, Oxford, MI
“Make the Cut! Last Chance Meet”

Feb 20-21 District Meets
(4)

(Q3 Qualifying
Times)

GLA @ Lake Orion HS, Lake Orion, MI
HVP @ Lakeland HS, White Lake, MI
LAC/SWYM @ BC Lakeview HS, Battle Creek, MI
S @ Holt HS, Holt, MI

Mar 4-6 Junior Olympic
Meets (3)

(Q2 Qualifying
Times)

MCA @ Waterford Kettering HS, Waterford, MI
SLA/SST @ Saline HS, Saline, MI
WMS @ Zeeland HS, Zeeland, MI

Mar 11-12 Boys HS State
Meets (3)

Div 1 @ TBD
Div 2 @ TBD
Div 3 @ TBD
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Mar 11-13 12 & U State
(P/F)

(Q1 Qualifying
Times)

OLY @ Oakland University, Rochester, MI

Mar 13 TF/TT BBD @ Williams Natatorium-Cranbrook, Bloomfield
Hills, MI
“Day After Meet”

Mar 18-20 13/14 & Open
State
(P/F)

(Q1 Qualifying
Times)

CW/TSSD @ Eastern Michigan University, Ypsilanti,
MI


